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Beers & Cider ON TAP

ABV IBU Pot 285mL Pint 570mL
4 Pines Pale Ale 5.1% 35 6.5 12.5

Full flavoured ale with fresh aromas of pine and grapefruit. Bright in appearance with a deep golden hue, a biscuity

palate and a smooth bitter finish. (MANLY, NSW)
4 Pines Summer Ale 4.2% 15 6.5 12.5

Crisp & light in bitterness with aromas of passionfruit & honeydew, light body, but not at the expense of hop

character. To be enjoyed now and long after the sun’s gone down. (MANLY, NSW)
Asahi (400mL) 5.0% 16 13.5

Super Dry - the beer for all seasons. Brewed from quality ingredients using pure cultured yeast and advanced

brewing techniques, Asahi beer has excellent richness, truly refreshing drinkability and satin smoothness. (JAPAN)
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 4% - 6.5 13

Spicy yet mild, dry but wet, smooth but sharp, tight but loose — just great tasting ginger beer. (MANLY, NSW)

Budweiser 5.0% - 6.5 13
Budweiser leads the US Premium beer category, outselling all other domestic premium beers combined. The unique
ageing process produces a high quality smoothness and drinkability. (AMERICA)

Carlton Draught 4.6% - 5.5 10
"Brewery Fresh Carlton Draught” Tank Beer - Unpasteurised beer is the purist's beer, as unlike other beers, it is not
heated to 70 degrees during the brewing process. It is Carlton Draught served as the brewer intended with a lively

taste profile and a smooth finish. Our fanatical commitment to freshness dictates that our Tank Beer is decanted

straight from the bright beer tank and transported cold to the venue straight from the brewery. (ABBOTSFORD, VIC)
Carlton Dry 45 12 5.5 11

Carlton Dry is a delicious beer with a smooth and dry finish, without the bitterness of traditional beers. Combined

with longer brewing process that removes sugars and makes it lower in carbohydrates. (ABBOTSFORD, VIC)
Fat Yak Pale Ale 4.7% 25 6.5 12.5

Fat Yak first impresses with its golden colour, distinctive, hop driven, fruity and herbaceous aromas, giving

characteristic melon and grassy notes, followed by a lingering smooth hop finish. (MATILDA BAY, WA)
Frothy 4.6% 25 5.5 11

Frothy is an easy drinking craft lager that has mild fruity undertones and a dry/crisp refreshing finish. Proudly

brewed with 100% local hops from Australia. Frothy is a flavourful, yet surprisingly easy to drink. (MATILDA BAY, WA)
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Goose Midway Session IPA 4.1% 30 6.5 12.5
The Midway has a fruity, malty flavour with a tropical fruit finish. Midway IPA is session-able and refreshing, or as we
like to refer to it - easy drinking. With a tropical fruit aroma, make Midway your new go-to, have more than one,
easy drinking IPA. (CALIFORNIA)

Great Northern Super Crisp Lager 3.5% 11 5.5 10
Great Northern Super Crisp lager was brewed with an outdoor lifestyle in mind. With its fruity aroma, low bitterness
and clean, crisp finish, it's the ultimate refreshment for the Great Northern conditions. Light golden in colour with an
overall mild fruity character. Subtle bitterness and light palate. Refreshingly clean and crisp finish. (Yatala, QLD)
Guinness 4.2% 60 6 12

The deep colour and caramelised flavour that are characteristic of Guinness come from barley that has been roasted
but not malted. The thick, creamy head that Guinness is well known for is achieved by mixing the beer with nitrogen,
which creates smaller bubbles and thus a thicker head and a more delicate taste. (DUBLIN)

Mercury Draught Cider 5.2% - 5.5 11
Mercury cider has a light golden and a fresh aroma of apples. This cider is flavourful with a smooth and light finish.
(HOBART, TAS)

Pirate Life Throwback IPA 3.5% 35 6.5 12,5

Light bodied with a lovely carbonation, this mid strength IPA certainly holds nothing back on flavour. Look for a

citrus/piney hit of fresh hops on the palate with a light malt backing and slight bitterness. (HINDMARSH, SA)
Pirate Life IPA 6.8 % 60 7.5 14

A hoppy American style ale, which is in the middle of the Throwback and Pale Ale. Bright, fruity and full of liquid fun.
(HINDMARSH, SA)

Pirate Life Pale Ale 5.4% 50 6.5 125
Deeper and darker than the IPA with some of that pine forest floor character alongside the citrus elements, and
joined by prominent sharp caramel malts to create a creamy lushness on the palate. (HINDMARSH, SA)

Stella Artois 5.2% 37 9 (330mL) 13.5

Stella’s full characteristic flavour and high quality is assured through a superior brewing process, giving it a malty and

yeast flavour with a touch of lemon. (BELGIUM)

*Beers may vary as we seasonally change our taps.
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RED WINE

150mL 250mL bottle
PINOT NOIR
Cape Schank Mornington Peninsula, VIC 11 17 49
Strawberries and raspberries with subtle oak and spices that carries
through to the palate with a soft and beautiful texture.
St Huberts “The Stag” Yarra Valley, VIC 56
Raspberries, red currants and cherries on the nose, complimented on the
palate by cherry-berry and spice flavours supported by soft tannins.
MERLOT
Rothbury Estate (Cabernet Merlot) Hunter Valley, NSW 9 15 36
Displays rich, ripe, berry and chocolate flavours with a soft velvety finish.
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Infamous Coonawarra, SA 10 16 45
Subtle plum and cherry flavours combine with a hint of blackberry cassis.
Wynns “The Gables” Coonawarra, SA 11 17 49
Concentrated blackberry, liquorice and plum with lavender and sage.
SHIRAZ
Rothbury Estate (Shiraz Cabernet) Hunter Valley, NSW 9 15 36
The well-structured palate displays subtle berry fruit flavours with a hint
of spice and an excellent finish.
Hoggies Coonawarra, SA 10 16 45
A mix of liquorice, ripe berry & chocolate fruit softening off on the finish.
Little Berry McLaren Vale, SA 11 17 49
A mix of liquorice, ripe berry & chocolate fruit softening off on the finish.
Pepperjack Barossa Valley, SA 13 19.5 58
Rich berry, dark chocolate & some oak with fine tannins and a soft finish.
OTHER VARIETALS
Terrazas Reserva Malbec Mendoza, Argentina 72

Extremely fruity in nature, with cherries, prunes and raisins, combined
with vanilla, caramel and toasted notes to define a very complex nose.
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SPARKLING
glass bottle
Rothbury Estate Sparkling Cuvee Hunter Valley, NSW 9 36
Vibrant and lively bouquet exhibits full bodied green apple and melon
flavours. These characteristics continue on the rich and creamy palate.
T'Gallant Prosecco Mornington Peninsula, VIC 10 46
Fresh and dry with aromas of citrus, apple and pear leading to a bright
zesty finish. Vibrant with a delicate sparkling bead, this non-vintage
sparkling makes a great aperitif or complement to antipasto, cured
meats, subtle cheeses and seafood.
LPV — “Les Petites Vignettes” Brut France 11 50
Chardonnay Pinot Noir
Les petites Vignettes meaning both ‘the little village scenes’ and ‘little
vineyards’ is sourced from the Loire, Alsace and Burgundy, and is
synonymous with exceptional quality Pinot Noir and Chardonnay grapes.
These two grapes combine elegantly as a rich, rounded and complex
sparkling wine blend. Good white creamy mousse that dissipates
relatively quickly. Delicate aromas of baked bread, brioche and yeast
lees. Creamy texture with aftertaste of biscuit and cashew followed by a
hint of toast.
Domain Chandon Yarra Valley, VIC 13 60
Aromas of strawberry, pear and sourdough feature alongside a savoury
pie-crust note. Red apple, cherry, baked quince and red fruit flavours
abound with soft, lingering acidity.
Moét Imperial France 130
With its perfect balance of Pinot Noir, Chardonnay and Pinot Meunier
has become one of the world’s most loved Champagnes. “Moet” is
characterised by bright fruitiness and elegant maturity. The palate
reveals subtle pear, citrus and brioche notes.
Veuve Clicquot France 140

Grapes from as many as 50 to 60 different Crus. The predominance of
Pinot Noir provides the core structure of Clicquot, while a touch of
Meunier rounds out the blend. Chardonnay adds the elegance and
finesse essential to a perfectly balanced wine.
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WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC 150mL 250mL Bottle
Rothbury Estate Hunter Valley, NSW 9 15 36
Soft palate with flavours of citrus peel, white blossom and passionfruit.

821 South Marlborough Marlborough, NZ 10 16 45
Crisp taste with ripe citrus and tropical fruits.

Squealing Pig Marlborough, NZ 49
The nose is bursting with punchy tropical fruit and fresh herbs.

Cape Mentelle “Georgiana” Margaret River, WA 11.5 19.5 55
Palate is citrus with subtle anise, lemongrass and clove.

CHARDONNAY

Rothbury Estate Hunter Valley, NSW 9 15 36
Peach and melon fruit flavours, complimented with attractive vanilla oak.

Defiant Coonawarra, SA 10 16 45
A fresh and vibrant chardonnay with flavours of peach, melon & lime.

St Huberts Yarra Valley, VIC 11 17 49
Green melon, nectarine and peach with citrus, hazelnut and toasty oak undertones.

PINOT GRIS / GRIGIO

Pask Instinct Pinot Gris Hawke’s Bay, NZ 10 16 45

Sun kissed pinot gris reflecting ripe pear and guava and wonderful sweet acidity.

Cape Schank Pinot Grigio Mornington Peninsula, VIC 11 17 49
Lovely spiced pear aromas mixed with red apple acidity on the palate.

T’Gallant Imogen Pinot Gris Mornington Peninsula, VIC 52
Aroma and vibrant flavours from white peach, pears and cream.

RIESLING

Leo Buring Eden Valley, SA 10 15 46
Medium dry style with a touch of fruity sweetness and natural acidity.

Majella Coonawarra, SA 49
Orange blossom & citrus, balanced and refreshing, fresh & precise.

MOSCATO / ROSE

T'Gallant Juliet Moscato Mornington Peninsula, VIC 10 16 45
Deliciously delicate and sweet, yet refreshing and crisp.

Squealing Pig Rose Central Otago, NZ 11 17 49

Medium dry style with a touch of fruity sweetness and natural acidity.



BOTTLED BEERS

Boags Premium Lager TAS 11
Carlton Zero vIiC 7
Cascade Premium Light TAS 7
Coopers Pale Ale SA 10
Corona Mexico 10
Crown Lager vIC 12
Hawthorn Pilsner viC 11
Heineken Netherlands 12
Little Creatures Pale Ale WA 11
O’Brien Lager (GF) VIC 11
Peroni Italy 12
Pure Blonde vIiC 10
Redback Original Wheat Beer ViC 10
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale NSW 12
Young Henrys Newtowner NSW 12
CIDER/OTHER

Rekorderlig Mango & Raspberry Sweden 12
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Sweden 12
Rekorderlig Wild Berries Sweden 12
Somersby Apple Denmark 11
Somersby Pear Denmark 11
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SPIRITS

WHISKY / WHISKEY
Bruichladdich Classic
Bushmills Black Bush
Canadian Club

Chivas Regal 12yr
Dewars 15yr

Dimple 12yr

Fireball Cinnamon
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Hakushu

Jameson

Johnny Walker Black Label
Johnny Walker Double Black
Johnny Walker Red Label
Johnny Walker Red Rye
Laphroig

Nikka From The Barrel
Old Potrero

Starward

Talisker 10yr

RUM

Bacardi Carta Fuego
Bacardi 8

Bacardi Gold
Bacardi White
Bundaberg

Captain Morgan Black
Captain Morgan
Diplomatico

Kraken

Malibu

Sailor Jerry

BOURBON

Bulliet

Dickel

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Fire

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Small Batch
Makers Mark

Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Scotland
Ireland
Canada
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Canada
Scotland
Scotland
Japan
Ireland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Japan
USA
Australia
Scotland

Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Cuba
Australia
USA
USA
Venezuela
USA
Scotland
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

16
13
11
15
19
16
12
17
19
21
11
14
15
10
13
19
20
14
16
16

13
14
13
10
10
12
11
14
12
11
12

12
10
14
11
12
11
13
13
12
15
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VODKA
Absolut Pepper
Absolut Vanilla
Belvedere
Ciroc

Crystal Head
Finlandia

Grey Goose
Ketel One
Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Espresso
Wyborowa

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Gordons
Gordons Pink
Hendricks

Jinzu

South

Star of Bombay
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Rangpur
Tanqueray Sevilla

TEQUILA

1800 Anejo
Cazcabel

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
El Jimador
Herradura Plata
HerraduraReposado
Patron Café

Patron Silver

COGNAC / BRANDY
Hennessy Cognac
St Remy Brandy

Remy Martin XO Cognac

Sweden
Sweden
Poland
France
Canada
Finland
France
Netherlands
Russia
Russia
Poland

England
England
England
Scotland
Scotland
New Zealand
England
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

France
France
France

12
12
14
13
13
11
15
13
10
12
11

12
10
12
14
12
13
15
12
13
13

13
13
25
13
14
11
14
15
14
16

19
10
26
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APERETIFS & LIQUERS

Agwa

Aperol

Baileys Irish Cream
Barbaresso Oyzo3
Campari

Chambord

Cinzano Bianco

Cinzano Rosso
Cointreau

De Kuyper Blue Curacao
De Kuyper Butterscotch
De Kuyper Peach

De Kuyper Triple Sec
Disaronno Amaretto
Dom Benedictine
Drambuie

Frangelico

Galliano Amaretto
Galliano Black Sambuca
Galliano Vanilla
Galliano White Sambuca
Grand Marnier

Grand Marnier Centenaire
Jagermeister

Kahlua Coffee

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

Noilly Prat

Pama Pomegranate
Paraiso Lychee
Pimms No. 1 Cup
Southern Comfort
Suntory Midori Melon
Suntory Rubis Strawberry
Tia Maria

11
9.5

10
10
9.5
12
9.5
9.5
13

10

12
13
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
14
13
11

9.5
9.5
10
10
10
12
11
11
12
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COCKTAILS

AMARETTO SOUR

Amaretto, sugar syrup, fresh lemon, bitter & egg white
APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, T'Gallant Prosecco & soda

COSMOPOLITAN

Smirnoff, Cointreau, cranberry juice & fresh lime
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, sugar syrup & espresso

FRENCH MARTINI

Smirnoff, Chambord & pineapple juice

FRUIT TINGLE

Smirnoff, Blue Curacao, fresh lemon, raspberry & lemonade
GIN F1Zz

Tanqueray, sugar syrup, fresh lemon & egg white

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Smirnoff, Tanqueray, Bacardi, El Jimador, Cointreau, fresh lemon & coke
MARGARITA

El Jimador, Cointreau & fresh lime

MOIJITO

Bacardi, mint, sugar syrup, fresh lime & soda

NEGRONI

Tanqueray, Campari & Cinzano Rosso

SEX ON THE BEACH

Smirnoff, De Kuyper Peach, cranberry juice & orange juice
OLD FASHIONED

Makers Mark, sugar syrup, bitters & orange zest

20

19

20

20

20

20

21

25

20

20

20

20

20
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NON ALCOHOLIC

can pot pint jug

Soft Drinks 5 7 15

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo Original Lemon,

Schweppes — Lemonade, Dry Ginger & Tonic
Fruit Juice 6 8

Apple, Cranberry, Orange & Pineapple
Free Energy Drink 6
San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water 500mL bottle 7.9
COFFEE

cup/glass mug Pot

Baby Chino 2
Cappuccino 4.5 5
Chai Latte 4.5 5
Double Espresso 4.5
Flat White 4.5 5
Espresso 4
Hot Chocolate 4.5 5
Latte 4.5 5
Long Black 4.5 5
Long Macchiato 4.5 5
Mocha 4.5 5
Piccolo 4
Ristretto 4
Short Macchiato 4
Tea 4.5

Chamomile, Chai, Earl Grey, English Breakfast,

Lemongrass Ginger, Spring Green &Peppermint
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