

(03) 9642 3272

bookings@nixonhotel.com.au

nixonhotel.com.au

757 Bourke Street, Docklands 3008



NOTE: Prices are subject to change on Marvel event days and public holidays.

Beers & Cider ON TAP

	ABV	IBU	Pot 285mL	Pint 570mL
4 Pines Pale Ale	5.1 %	35	6.5	12.5
Full flavoured ale with fresh aromas of pine	and grapefruit. Bright	in appearance	with a deep golden	hue, a biscuity
palate and a smooth bitter finish. (MANLY, I	NSW)			
4 Pines Summer Ale	4.2%	15	6.5	12.5
Crisp & light in bitterness with aromas of pa	ssionfruit & honeydev	v, light body, bu	it not at the expens	e of hop
character. To be enjoyed now and long afte	r the sun's gone down	. (MANLY, NSW)	
Asahi (400mL)	5.0%	16		13.5
Super Dry - the beer for all seasons. Brewed	from quality ingredie	nts using pure c	ultured yeast and a	dvanced
brewing techniques, Asahi beer has exceller			-	
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer	4%	-	6.5	13
Spicy yet mild, dry but wet, smooth but sha	rp, tight but loose – ju	st great tasting	ginger beer. (MANL	Y, NSW)
Budweiser	5.0%	_	6.5	13
Budweiser leads the US Premium beer categories ageing process produces a high quality smooth	-	·	mium beers combir	nea. The unique
		ty. (AIVILNICA)		10
Carlton Draught	4.6%	- 	5.5	10
"Brewery Fresh Carlton Draught" Tank Beer	•	•		
heated to 70 degrees during the brewing pr		_		•
taste profile and a smooth finish. Our fanati straight from the bright beer tank and trans				
Carlton Dry				11
•	4.5	12	5.5	
Carlton Dry is a delicious beer with a smooth	•			
with longer brewing process that removes s		•		·
Fat Yak Pale Ale	4.7%	25	6.5	12.5
Fat Yak first impresses with its golden colou	•	•	•	
characteristic melon and grassy notes, follow	wed by a lingering smo	ooth hop finish.	(MATILDA BAY, WA	<i>i</i>)
Frothy	4.6%	25	5.5	11
Frothy is an easy drinking craft lager that ha	s mild fruity underton	es and a dry/cri	sp refreshing finish	. Proudly
brewed with 100% local hops from Australia	a. Frothy is a flavourfu	l, yet surprisingl	y easy to drink. (MA	ATILDA BAY, WA

Goose Midway Session IPA 6.5 12.5 4.1% 30 The Midway has a fruity, malty flavour with a tropical fruit finish. Midway IPA is session-able and refreshing, or as we like to refer to it - easy drinking. With a tropical fruit aroma, make Midway your new go-to, have more than one, easy drinking IPA. (CALIFORNIA) 5.5 **Great Northern Super Crisp Lager** 10 3.5% 11 Great Northern Super Crisp lager was brewed with an outdoor lifestyle in mind. With its fruity aroma, low bitterness and clean, crisp finish, it's the ultimate refreshment for the Great Northern conditions. Light golden in colour with an overall mild fruity character. Subtle bitterness and light palate. Refreshingly clean and crisp finish. (Yatala, QLD) Guinness 6 12 4.2% 60 The deep colour and caramelised flavour that are characteristic of Guinness come from barley that has been roasted but not malted. The thick, creamy head that Guinness is well known for is achieved by mixing the beer with nitrogen, which creates smaller bubbles and thus a thicker head and a more delicate taste. (DUBLIN) 5.5 11 **Mercury Draught Cider** 5.2% Mercury cider has a light golden and a fresh aroma of apples. This cider is flavourful with a smooth and light finish. (HOBART, TAS) Pirate Life Throwback IPA 6.5 12.5 3.5% 35 Light bodied with a lovely carbonation, this mid strength IPA certainly holds nothing back on flavour. Look for a citrus/piney hit of fresh hops on the palate with a light malt backing and slight bitterness. (HINDMARSH, SA) Pirate Life IPA 7.5 14 6.8 % 60 A hoppy American style ale, which is in the middle of the Throwback and Pale Ale. Bright, fruity and full of liquid fun. (HINDMARSH, SA) **Pirate Life Pale Ale** 6.5 12.5 5.4% 50 Deeper and darker than the IPA with some of that pine forest floor character alongside the citrus elements, and joined by prominent sharp caramel malts to create a creamy lushness on the palate. (HINDMARSH, SA) **Stella Artois** 9 (330mL) 13.5 5.2% 37 Stella's full characteristic flavour and high quality is assured through a superior brewing process, giving it a malty and

yeast flavour with a touch of lemon. (BELGIUM)

*Beers may vary as we seasonally change our taps.

RED WINE







NED WINE			-"-	
		150mL	250mL	bottle
PINOT NOIR				
Cape Schank	Mornington Peninsula, VIC	11	17	49
Strawberries and raspberries with subthrough to the palate with a soft and bear	•			
St Huberts "The Stag"	Yarra Valley, VIC			56
Raspberries, red currants and cherries or palate by cherry-berry and spice flavours	•			
MERLOT				
Rothbury Estate (Cabernet Merlot)	Hunter Valley, NSW	9	15	36
Displays rich, ripe, berry and chocolate fla	avours with a soft velvety finish.			
CABERNET SAUVIGNON				
Infamous	Coonawarra, SA	10	16	45
Subtle plum and cherry flavours combine	with a hint of blackberry cassis.			
Wynns "The Gables"	Coonawarra, SA	11	17	49
Concentrated blackberry, liquorice and p	lum with lavender and sage.			
SHIRAZ				
Rothbury Estate (Shiraz Cabernet)	Hunter Valley, NSW	9	15	36
The well-structured palate displays subtl of spice and an excellent finish.	e berry fruit flavours with a hint			
Hoggies	Coonawarra, SA	10	16	45
A mix of liquorice, ripe berry & chocolate	fruit softening off on the finish.			
Little Berry	McLaren Vale, SA	11	17	49
A mix of liquorice, ripe berry & chocolate	fruit softening off on the finish.			
Pepperjack	Barossa Valley, SA	13	19.5	58
Rich berry, dark chocolate & some oak w	ith fine tannins and a soft finish.			
OTHER VARIETALS				
Terrazas Reserva Malbec	Mendoza, Argentina			72
Extremely fruity in nature, with cherries with vanilla, caramel and toasted notes to	•			

SPARKLING





		glass	bottle
Rothbury Estate Sparkling Cuvee	Hunter Valley, NSW	9	36
Vibrant and lively bouquet exhibits f flavours. These characteristics continu			
T'Gallant Prosecco	Mornington Peninsula, VIC	10	46
Fresh and dry with aromas of citrus, zesty finish. Vibrant with a delicate sparkling makes a great aperitif or meats, subtle cheeses and seafood.	sparkling bead, this non-vintage		
LPV – "Les Petites Vignettes" Brut Chardonnay Pinot Noir	France	11	50
Les petites Vignettes meaning both 'vineyards' is sourced from the Loi synonymous with exceptional quality. These two grapes combine elegantly sparkling wine blend. Good white relatively quickly. Delicate aromas o lees. Creamy texture with aftertaste chint of toast.	re, Alsace and Burgundy, and is Pinot Noir and Chardonnay grapes. y as a rich, rounded and complex creamy mousse that dissipates f baked bread, brioche and yeast		
Domain Chandon	Yarra Valley, VIC	13	60
Aromas of strawberry, pear and sour pie-crust note. Red apple, cherry, ba abound with soft, lingering acidity.			
Moët Imperial	France		130
With its perfect balance of Pinot No has become one of the world's mondaracterised by bright fruitiness a reveals subtle pear, citrus and brioche	ost loved Champagnes. "Moet" is and elegant maturity. The palate		
Veuve Clicquot	France		140
Grapes from as many as 50 to 60 did Pinot Noir provides the core structor Meunier rounds out the blend. Cha finesse essential to a perfectly balance	ure of Clicquot, while a touch of ardonnay adds the elegance and		







WHITE WINE

***************************************		*		
SAUVIGNON BLANC		150mL	250mL	Bottle
Rothbury Estate	Hunter Valley, NSW	9	15	36
Soft palate with flavours of citrus peel, white blo	ssom and passionfruit.			
821 South Marlborough	Marlborough, NZ	10	16	45
Crisp taste with ripe citrus and tropical fruits.				
Squealing Pig	Marlborough, NZ			49
The nose is bursting with punchy tropical fruit an	d fresh herbs.			
Cape Mentelle "Georgiana"	Margaret River, WA	11.5	19.5	55
Palate is citrus with subtle anise, lemongrass and	clove.			
CHARDONNAY				
Rothbury Estate	Hunter Valley, NSW	9	15	36
Peach and melon fruit flavours, complimented w	ith attractive vanilla oak.			
Defiant	Coonawarra, SA	10	16	45
A fresh and vibrant chardonnay with flavours of p	peach, melon & lime.			
St Huberts	Yarra Valley, VIC	11	17	49
Green melon, nectarine and peach with citrus, h	azelnut and toasty oak underton	es.		
PINOT GRIS / GRIGIO				
Pask Instinct Pinot Gris	Hawke's Bay, NZ	10	16	45
Sun kissed pinot gris reflecting ripe pear and guar	va and wonderful sweet acidity.			
Cape Schank Pinot Grigio	Mornington Peninsula, VIC	11	17	49
Lovely spiced pear aromas mixed with red apple	acidity on the palate.			
T'Gallant Imogen Pinot Gris	Mornington Peninsula, VIC			52
Aroma and vibrant flavours from white peach, pe	ears and cream.			
RIESLING				
Leo Buring	Eden Valley, SA	10	15	46
Medium dry style with a touch of fruity sweetnes	ss and natural acidity.			
Majella	Coonawarra, SA			49
Orange blossom & citrus, balanced and refreshing	g, fresh & precise.			
MOSCATO / ROSÉ				
T'Gallant Juliet Moscato	Mornington Peninsula, VIC	10	16	45
Deliciously delicate and sweet, yet refreshing and	d crisp.			
Squealing Pig Rose	Central Otago, NZ	11	17	49
Medium dry style with a touch of fruity sweetness	ss and natural acidity.			

BOTTLED BEERS

Boags Premium Lager	TAS	11
Carlton Zero	VIC	7
Cascade Premium Light	TAS	7
Coopers Pale Ale	SA	10
Corona	Mexico	10
Crown Lager	VIC	12
Hawthorn Pilsner	VIC	11
Heineken	Netherlands	12
Little Creatures Pale Ale	WA	11
O'Brien Lager (GF)	VIC	11
Peroni	Italy	12
Pure Blonde	VIC	10
Redback Original Wheat Beer	VIC	10
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	NSW	12
Young Henrys Newtowner	NSW	12

CIDER/OTHER

Rekorderlig Mango & Raspberry	Sweden	12
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime	Sweden	12
Rekorderlig Wild Berries	Sweden	12
Somersby Apple	Denmark	11
Somersby Pear	Denmark	11

SPIRITS

WHISKY / WHISKEY		
Bruichladdich Classic	Scotland	16
Bushmills Black Bush	Ireland	13
Canadian Club	Canada	11
Chivas Regal 12yr	Scotland	15
Dewars 15yr	Scotland	19
Dimple 12yr	Scotland	16
Fireball Cinnamon	Canada	12
Glenfiddich 12yr	Scotland	17
Glenmorangie 10yr	Scotland	19
Hakushu	Japan	21
Jameson	Ireland	11
Johnny Walker Black Label	Scotland	14
Johnny Walker Double Black	Scotland	15
Johnny Walker Red Label	Scotland	10
Johnny Walker Red Rye	Scotland	13
Laphroig	Scotland	19
Nikka From The Barrel	Japan	20
Old Potrero	USA	14
Starward	Australia	16
Talisker 10yr	Scotland	16
RUM		
Bacardi Carta Fuego	Cuba	13
Bacardi 8	Cuba	14
Bacardi Gold	Cuba	13
Bacardi White	Cuba	10
Bundaberg	Australia	10
Captain Morgan Black	USA	12
Captain Morgan	USA	11
Diplomatico	Venezuela	14
Kraken	USA	12
Malibu	Scotland	11
Sailor Jerry	USA	12
BOURBON		
Bulliet	USA	12
Dickel	USA	10
Gentleman Jack	USA	14
Jack Daniels	USA	11
Jack Daniels Fire	USA	12
Jim Beam	USA	11
Jim Beam Small Batch	USA	13
Makers Mark	USA	13
Wild Turkey	USA	12
Wild Turkey Rare Breed	USA	15

VODKA		
Absolut Pepper	Sweden	12
Absolut Vanilla	Sweden	12
Belvedere	Poland	14
Ciroc	France	13
Crystal Head	Canada	13
Finlandia	Finland	11
Grey Goose	France	15
Ketel One	Netherlands	13
Smirnoff Red	Russia	10
Smirnoff Espresso	Russia	12
Wyborowa	Poland	11
GIN		
Bombay Sapphire	England	12
Gordons	England	10
Gordons Pink	England	12
Hendricks	Scotland	14
Jinzu	Scotland	12
South	New Zealand	13
Star of Bombay	England	15
Tanqueray	Scotland	12
Tanqueray Rangpur	Scotland	13
Tanqueray Sevilla	Scotland	13
TEQUILA		
1800 Anejo	Mexico	13
Cazcabel	Mexico	13
Don Julio 1942	Mexico	25
Don Julio Blanco	Mexico	13
Don Julio Reposado	Mexico	14
El Jimador	Mexico	11
Herradura Plata	Mexico	14
HerraduraReposado	Mexico	15
Patron Café	Mexico	14
Patron Silver	Mexico	16
COGNAC / BRANDY		
Hennessy Cognac	France	19
St Remy Brandy	France	10
Remy Martin XO Cognac	France	26

APERETIFS & LIQUERS

Agwa	11
Aperol	9.5
Baileys Irish Cream	10
Barbaresso Oyzo3	10
Campari	9.5
Chambord	12
Cinzano Bianco	9.5
Cinzano Rosso	9.5
Cointreau	13
De Kuyper Blue Curacao	9
De Kuyper Butterscotch	10
De Kuyper Peach	9
De Kuyper Triple Sec	9
Disaronno Amaretto	12
Dom Benedictine	13
Drambuie	12
Frangelico	11
Galliano Amaretto	12
Galliano Black Sambuca	12
Galliano Vanilla	12
Galliano White Sambuca	12
Grand Marnier	12
Grand Marnier Centenaire	14
Jagermeister	13
Kahlua Coffee	11
Martini Extra Dry	9
Martini Rosso	9.5
Noilly Prat	9.5
Pama Pomegranate	10
Paraiso Lychee	10
Pimms No. 1 Cup	10
Southern Comfort	12
Suntory Midori Melon	11
Suntory Rubis Strawberry	11
Tia Maria	12

COCKTAILS

AMARETTO SOUR	20
Amaretto, sugar syrup, fresh lemon, bitter & egg white	
APEROL SPRITZ	19
Aperol, T'Gallant Prosecco & soda	
COSMOPOLITAN	20
Smirnoff, Cointreau, cranberry juice & fresh lime	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	20
Absolut Vanilla, Kahlua, sugar syrup & espresso	
FRENCH MARTINI	20
Smirnoff, Chambord & pineapple juice	
FRUIT TINGLE	20
Smirnoff, Blue Curacao, fresh lemon, raspberry & lemonade	
GIN FIZZ	21
Tanqueray, sugar syrup, fresh lemon & egg white	
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA	25
Smirnoff, Tanqueray, Bacardi, El Jimador, Cointreau, fresh lemon & coke	
MARGARITA	20
El Jimador, Cointreau & fresh lime	
ОТІГОМ	20
Bacardi, mint, sugar syrup, fresh lime & soda	
NEGRONI	20
Tanqueray, Campari & Cinzano Rosso	
SEX ON THE BEACH	20
Smirnoff, De Kuyper Peach, cranberry juice & orange juice	
OLD FASHIONED	20
Makers Mark, sugar syrup, bitters & orange zest	

NON ALCOHOLIC

	can	pot	pint	jug
Soft Drinks		5	7	15
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Solo Original Lemon,				
Schweppes – Lemonade, Dry Ginger & Tonic				
Fruit Juice Apple, Cranberry, Orange & Pineapple		6	8	
Free Energy Drink	6			
San Pellegrino Sparkling Mineral Water 500mL bottle		7.9		

COFFEE

	cup/glass	mug	Pot
Baby Chino	2		
Cappuccino	4.5	5	
Chai Latte	4.5	5	
Double Espresso	4.5		
Flat White	4.5	5	
Espresso	4		
Hot Chocolate	4.5	5	
Latte	4.5	5	
Long Black	4.5	5	
Long Macchiato	4.5	5	
Mocha	4.5	5	
Piccolo	4		
Ristretto	4		
Short Macchiato	4		
Tea			4.5

Chamomile, Chai, Earl Grey, English Breakfast, Lemongrass Ginger, Spring Green & Peppermint